Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
                                                      PCI/104-Express
Data subject to change without notice
MSM200X/XP/XU/S - Intel® Atom® CPU 1.1 / 1.6GHz
Features
•  Intel® Atom® Z510 / Z530 Processor (SMA200)
•  Soldered 512MB to 2GB SDRAM

The typical 6W power consumption permits passive cooling
within a very broad working temperature range.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
Baseboards
MSM200X 802370 PCI-104, 4COM, USB, Audio, LCD
MSM200XP 802372 PCI/104-Express 4COM, USB, Audio, LCD
MSM200XU 802371 PCI/104-Express (top side), 4COM, USB, Audio,
LCD
MSM200S 802380 PC/104-Plus
Baseboard Options / Accessories
Option - L+ 807006 PC/104-Plus long connector
Option - P+ 807005 PC/104-Plus short connector
MSM200-CKCON 803070 MSM200 PC/104 Cable Kit
MSM200-LANCON 803020 LAN Cable with PCB
MSM200-LVDSCON 803074 LVDS Cable
MSM200-GPS 803076 GPS onboard at COM4 (X and XP models)
WLAN-MC 807414 WLAN PCIe Minicard
GSM-MC 807413 GSM/UMTS PCIe Minicard
smartCore® Express Modules
SMA200-11G-0.5GB 805800 Atom Z510 incl. 0.5GB RAM, 1.1GHz